FORM No. 1169-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE-	Oregon Trust Deed Series. STEVENS.NESS LA	W PUS. CO., PORTLAND, ORE, 97204	
° 4153 4	Vaimaa F	ane 4055	
AFFIDAVIT OF M	AILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE		
COM NO. 1165-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE VPSALE Page 4055 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath , ss:			
I. Donald R. Crane	, being first duly sworn, depose, and s	ay and certify that:	
t t is a socident of the State of Uregon, a competent person			
over the age of eighteen years and not the beneficiary of his successor in said notice			
notice of sale given under the terms of that certain trust deed userhold in sale in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof I gave notice of the sale of the real property described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof			
by both first class and certified mail with return receipt requested to each other than the set of			
legal representatives, where so matcuted at the NAME			
Louis William Mow	3536 Granite Street		
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601		
Vincent J. Mow, Trustee	P.O. Box 393		
vincent of nony readed	Merion Station, PN 10966		
		t to the drantor whose	
Said persons include (a) the grantor in the trust deed, (b) any successor in interest to the grantor whose interest appears of record or of whose interest the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice, (c) any person, interest appears of record or of whose interest other state adency having a lien or interest subsequent to the trust			
interest appears of record or of whose interest the fusite concurrence of the bring a lien or interest subsequent to the trust			
dead if the lien or interest appears of record or the beneficiary has uctual notice of			
person requesting notice, as required by OKS 60.763.			
afformey for the trustee nameu in said nonce, cuch such			
Crane, attorney for the first days deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United copy was contained in a sealed envelope. States post of the sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid to the address of the copy was contained to the sealed envelope. The copy was contained to the copy was contained t			
States post office at			
thereon in the amount sufficient to accomplish the same. Lace of same notice with			
and election to sell described in said notice of sale was recorded. As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corpo- ration and any other legal or commercial entity.			
ration and any other legal or commercial entity	ercial entity.		
Subscribed and month before menthis 27th day of Lebruary, 19.22			
OFFICIAL SEAL UNDA CRANE Linda Crane			
* More than "offer and the foregoing attidavit.			
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing allidavit.			
	STATE OF OF	REGON)	
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S	County of	Klamath	
NOTICE OF SALE	I certify t	hat the within instrument	
RE: Trust Deed from	was received fo	r record on the 27.th.day	
Louis William Mow	of	Feb., 1992., lock AM., and recorded	
	SPACE: RESERVED in book/reel/v	olume No. <u>M92</u> on	
Grantor	FOR RECORDING Dage	or as fee/file/instru-	
TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	TIES WHERE ment/microfilm	n/reception No. 41534,	
ASpell HILLE & DSCIOW, HIC.	Record of Mor	tgages of said County. my hand and seal of	
Trustee	Witness County affixed		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			
Donald R. Crane	Evelyn B	iehn, County Clerk	
635 Main Street	11	MulendereDeputy	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee 410.00		
lt -	LCC ATAINA	And a second	

SEP 27 2H II